
M F M F

1 4/1/2025 TUESDAY

2       BARAHALA    BARAHALA AWC    AWC 4 4 17 14 21 18 39

3 BARAHALA    BARAHALA P.S. SCHOOL 21210824201 NON-RES 21 12 33

4 KULETPADA         KULETPADA AWC    AWC 15 9 10 15 25 24 49

5                    KULETPADA                   KULETPADA PUPS                SCHOOL NON-RES 21 19 40

6             GLOT          GLOT AWC                           AWC 13 13 16 17 29 30 59

7             GLOT        GLOT PUPS     SCHOOL 21210825102 NON-RES 39 32 71

8 4/5/2025 SATURDAY

9 4/6/2025 SUNDAY

10      DUDUPANGA   DUDUPANGA AWC    AWC 10 14 10 10 20 24 44

11  GANGALADKA   GANGALADKA           AWC 7 6 9 6 16 12 28

12 4/8/2025 TUESDAY

13 RAIGUDA RAIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21210819201 NON-RES 3 8 10 9 4 3 5 24 18 42 8895337432

14           RAIGUDA          RAIGUDA     AWC 24 20 15 20 39 40 79

15          BHATULI          BHATULI     AWC 12 10 10 10 22 20 42

16          BHATULI         BHATULI  SCHOOL 21210817401 NON-RES 21 18 39

17  BALANDAPADA  BALANDAPADA               AWC 19 16 18 12 37 28 65

18      GADEIPADAR     GADEIPADAR    AWC 5 6 8 14 13 20 33

19      GANGALADKA  GANGALADKA PS SCHOOL NON-RES 10 8 18

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Name of the B.E.O.

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

MHT-NUAPADARA

Pre Schooling

3-6 Year6 week-3 year Total

Enrolment Status

Name of the village
SL 

NO.
Day

WEDNESDAY

4/4/2025

4/3/2025

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

4/9/2025

4/10/2025

4/7/2025 MONDAY

FRIDAY

CHC-PHRINGIA

Mob No.

9583317181

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Female

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

BLOCK-PHIRINGIA

Class 
10

Male
Class 

12
Class 

11

S&ME Department

Driver

Office No.

Sudhabindu Panigrahi
AYUSH Doctor (F)

9437368332

2025-2026

9637575692

Mob No.

9692191287

Name of the Officer

AYUSH Doctor (M)
NIBEDITA PRADHAN

9438256800
Name of the C.D.P.O.

Dr Gopal Krushna Pattanaik

Office No.
Pharmacist

School/ 
Anganwadi

Mob No.

MONTH OF APRIL-2025

Alok Kumar Pradhan

Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Sonali Bisoi
Mob No.

ANM

Name of the W.E.O.

Office No.
Sansara

Class 3

Anganwadi 
Code.

Visit Date

Class 1 Class 9Class 8Class 5Class 4 Class 6 Class 7

RAM NAVAMI
CHC REFERRAL

4/11/2025

UTKAL DIVAS

4/2/2025

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

Class 2

7377756536
Dr Sweta Swayangita 

Office No.

Staff Details

Labour & ESI Dept.

7978621828

Name

Name of the Institution

Total Number of children in 
institution

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Mob

School Code.



20 4/12/2025 SATURDAY

21 4/13/2025 SUNDAY

22 4/14/2025 MONDAY

23 4/15/2025 TUESDAY

24 PAHIRAJU PAHIIRAJU AWC AWC 15 10 33 22 48 32 80 4/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

25 MINGUNUPADAR MINGUNUPADAR    AWC 7 9 12 5 19 14 33

26 MINGUNUPADAR MINGUNPADAR U.P.S  SCHOOL 21210836501 NON-RES 33 25 58

27 4/18/2025 FRIDAY

28 4/19/2025 SATURDAY

29 4/20/2025 SUNDAY

30        SAULPADA        SAULPADA    AWC 16 12 17 9 33 21 54

31        SAULPADA    SAULPADA PUPS SCHOOL NON-RES 19 28 47

32 4/22/2025 TUESDAY

33     SUMERUBANDH   SUMERUBANDH PS SCHOOL NON-RES 35 15 50

34 SADINGIA SADINGIA AWC 8 10 9 9 17 19 36

35    SUMERUBANDH    SUMERUBANDH    AWC 13 18 9 4 22 22 44

36     KILERPANGA      KILERPANGA    AWC 6 6 10 12 16 18 34

37        BANDADANI       BANDADANI    AWC 12 14 16 3 28 17 45

38         BANDADANI    BANDADANI PS SCHOOL NON-RES 13 12 25

39 4/26/2025 SATURDAY

40 4/27/2025 SUNDAY

41        KIAMUNDA KIAMUNDA SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 24 24 48

42 KIAMUNDA KIAMUNDA AWC 18 18 14 17 32 35 67

28 4/29/2025 TUESDAY

29     SARTAGUDA      SARTAGUDA    AWC 13 17 25 16 38 33 71 4/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

M F M F

1    UPARDAMINGIA     UPARDAMNGIA    AWC 8 12 9 10 17 22 39

2 KUMBHARIPADAR KUMBHARIPADAR    AWC 5 10 6 9 11 19 30

3       GERUPADA       GERUPADA    AWC 10 15 10 20 20 35 55

4     SAGADIPADA      SAGADIPADA    AWC 5 3 7 4 12 7 19

5        BEHENGIA        BEHENGIA    AWC 5 6 5 10 10 16 26

MONDAY4/28/2025

5/2/2025

School/ 
Anganwadi

Class 6

5/1/2025

MONTH OF MAY-2025

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

4/24/2025

Day

THURSDAY

Visit Date

4/25/2025

SUNDAY 

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 5 FemaleClass 7 Class 8

CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

4/23/2025

CHC REFERRAL

4/21/2025 MONDAY

CHC REFERRAL

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

PANA SANKRANTI

Class 4

4/17/2025

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY

6 week-3 year 3-6 Year Class 9 Male
Class 

12
Class 

11
Class 

10
Total

THURSDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

Pre Schooling

Class 2

Total Number of children in 
institution

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

School Code.
Anganwadi 

Code.

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status

SL 
NO.

Name of the village

Class 3

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Name of the Institution

Class 1



6 5/3/2025 SATURDAY

7 5/4/2025 SUNDAY

8     NATHAPADAR     NATHAPADAR    AWC 3 6 3 6 6 12 18

9     KELAPADA-B     KELAPADA-B    AWC 8 6 6 9 14 15 29

10 5/6/2025 TUESDAY

11       SATAKOS        SATAKOS    AWC        10 10 17 9 27 19 46

12      LENDIGRAM       LENDIGRAM    AWC        14 9 15 11 29 20 49

13         GADADY           GADADY    AWC 4 3 4 8 8 11 19

14   JARTANIKHOLA   JARTANIKHOLA    AWC 5 4 8 8 13 12 25

15      KRANDIBALI     KRANDIBALI    AWC 7 7 5 6 12 13 25

16      SUBERPANGA     SUBERPANGA    AWC 18 19 28 12 46 31 77

17 5/10/2025 SATURDAY

18 5/11/2025 SUNDAY

19 5/12/2025 MONDAY

20 5/13/2025 TUESDAY

21      JAJESPANGA     JAJESPANGA    AWC 15 16 26 17 41 33 74

22     RANGAPANGA    RANGAPANGA    AWC 5 8 5 9 10 17 27

23     TETKAPADAR     TETKAPADAR    AWC 7 7 13 6 20 13 30

24    BHRUNGIJODI    BHRUNGIJODI    AWC 9 8 6 9 15 17 32

25 BILURI BILURI  AWC 8 6 7 11 15 17 32

26 PAKARI PAKARI AWC 13 9 8 6 21 15 36

27 5/17/2025 SATURDAY

28 5/18/2025 SUNDAY

29 TILAKPADI TILAKPADI AWC 7 10 5 8 12 18 30

30         KAILAMBA         KAILAMBA     AWC 8 6 6 10 14 16 30

31 5/20/2025 TUESDAY

32       TALAMALA      TALAMALA     AWC 5 5 9 4 14 9 23

33           MALLA           MALLA     AWC 19 15 22 20 41 35 76

34        KARUKAJA       KARUKAJA     AWC 6 8 12 9 18 17 35

35       JRAKIRAHA      JRAKIRAHA     AWC 5 5 6 14 11 19 30

36 JAYALAMBA JAYALAMBA AWC                 3 9 7 6 10 15 25

37 GURUPADA GURUPADA AWC 7 4 10 5 17 9 26

38 5/24/2025 SATURDAY

39 5/25/2025 SUNDAY

40 LATPANGIA LATPANGIA      AWC         8 4 13 4 21 8 29

41 KALIPANGA KALIPANGA AWC 14 7 7 10 21 17 38

42 5/27/2025 TUESDAY

43 KODURAHA KADURAHA AWC      8 9 9 11 17 20 37

44       SUNDHIGAN       SUNDHIGAN     AWC 6 8 6 9 12 17 29

45 MADAPADAR MADAPADAR AWC 7 12 8 4 15 15 31

46      SUNGAMAHA      SUNGAMAHA     AWC 11 9 19 11 30 20 50

WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

5/7/2025

MONDAY5/5/2025

SAVITRI AMABASYA

DEIC REFERRAL

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

5/26/2025

5/8/2025

WEDNESDAY

5/28/2025

THURSDAY

5/15/2025

FRIDAY

MONDAY

5/9/2025

FRIDAY

5/23/2025

5/16/2025

5/14/2025

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

5/29/2025

5/19/2025

5/21/2025

5/22/2025

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

BUDDHA PURNIMA

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY



47  CHINGUDIKHOL  CHINGUDIKHOL     AWC 6 7 6 4 12 11 23

48         DAMADEI          DAMADEI    AWC 6 7 6 13 12 20 32

49 5/31/2025 SATURDAY

M F M F

1 6/1/2025 SUNDAY

2 KELAPADA-A KELAPADA-A AWC                  7 23 11 14 18 37 55

3         KOILARI         KOILARI    AWC 11 6 12 9 23 15 38

4 6/3/2025 TUESDAY

5     KAREKAMBA     KAREKAMBA    AWC 12 7 10 14 22 21 43

6         JURUDI         JURUDI    AWC 7 11 10 14 17 25 42

7      GANDAPADA      GANDAPADA    AWC 10 6 8 12 18 18 36

8      BARAPADA      BARAPADA    AWC 7 4 8 7 15 11 26

9        RABINGIA        RABINGIA    AWC 7 8 6 17 13 25 38

10    KATAPANGA B    KATAPANGA B    AWC 8 17 10 8 18 25 43

11 6/7/2025 SATURDAY

12 6/8/2025 SUNDAY

13 NUAPADAR NUAPADAR AWC 12 11 10 8 22 19 41

14  BILUPADAR  BILUPADAR                 AWC 16 15 17 15 33 30 63

15 6/10/2025 TUESDAY

16       TAMTINGIA       TAMTINGIA     AWC 6 10 12 14 18 24 42

17        KALIKUTI        KALIKUTI     AWC 6 5 6 11 12 16 28

18            LADADI            LADADI     AWC 22 19 8 20 30 39 69

19       BRUDIPADA       BRUDIPADA     AWC 6 3 5 4 11 7 18

21         SUNARDEI         SUNARDEI     AWC 10 17 17 10 27 27 54 6/13/2025 FRIDAY

22 6/14/2025 SATURDAY

23 6/15/2025 SUNDAY

24         SULEPADA    SULEPADA AWC AWC 8 6 12 9 20 15 35 6/16/2025 MONDAY

25 6/17/2025 TUESDAY

26     DIMIRIGUDA I      DIMIRIGUDA I    AWC 9 15 7 9 16 24 40

Enrolment Status

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi
Anganwadi 

Code.
School Code.

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

3-6 Year6 week-3 year

Visit Date

DEIC REFERRAL

6/18/2025 WEDNESDAY

5/30/2025

6/2/2025

6/4/2025 WEDNESDAY

Pre Schooling

Class 1

Day

FRIDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 2 Class 3 Class 4

THURSDAY

6/6/2025 FRIDAY

6/12/2025

6/5/2025

6/11/2025

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Class 5 Male

MONTH OF JUNE-2025
Total Number of children in 

institution

WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

6/9/2025 MONDAY

ID-UL-ZUHA

Class 
10

Class 
11

Class 
12

Total

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

PAHILI RAJA

SUNDAY

Class 6

MONDAY

SL 
NO.

FemaleClass 7 Class 8 Class 9



27     DIMIRIGUDA II      DIMIRIGUDA II    AWC 6 9 12 13 18 22 40

28         SRIPALLA        SRIPALLA    AWC 10 8 14 13 24 21 45

29        BADIGUDA        BADIGUDA    AWC 7 14 11 7 18 21 39

30        PIDIAGUDA        PIDIAGUDA    AWC 12 9 5 13 17 22 39

31      DANGERIKIA      DANGERIKIA    AWC 8 12 18 13 26 25 51

32 6/21/2025 SATURDAY

33 6/22/2025 SUNDAY

34     TILAKAPANGA      TILAKAPANGA    AWC
#
#

#
#

17
#
#

#
#

19 52

35        BRUDIGUDA        BRUDIGUDA    AWC 5
#
#

8
#
#

#
#

5 18

36 6/24/2025 TUESDAY

37 LAMBAKHETA LAMBAKHETA AWC 5 7 5 9 10 16 26

38  BATABAHALI  BATABAHALI              AWC 30 15 17 14 47 29 76

39 BAGHADANGERI BAGHADANGERI AWC 21 22 15 17 36 39 75

40        TALAPANGA         TALAPANGA    AWC 7 8 5 6 12 14 26

41 6/27/2025 FRIDAY

42 6/28/2025 SATURDAY

43 6/29/2025 SUNDAY

44          DADILAI           DADILAI    AWC 8 18 17 16 25 34 59 6/30/2025 MONDAY

M F M F

1 7/1/2025 TUESDAY

2 BAUPANGA BAUPANGA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210800301 RES 12 13 12 14 11 15 47 62 9439623447

3      KAMATANA       KAMATANA AWC 12 13 3 6 15 19 34

4 LUISINGH U.G.H.S LUISINGH SCHOOL 21210819001 RES 14 13 16 19 25 35 33 27 18 10 94 116 210 8249712713 7/3/2025 THURSDAY

5 LUISINGH U.G.H.S LUISINGH SCHOOL 21210819001 RES 14 13 16 19 25 35 33 27 18 10 94 116 210 8249712713 7/4/2025 FRIDAY

6 7/5/2025 SATURDAY

7 7/6/2025 SUNDAY

8 KATAPANGA KATAPANGA P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210835301 RES 17 18 20 17 18 66 24 90 9439547964 7/7/2025 MONDAY

9 7/8/2025 TUESDAY

10 SUNDHIGAON SUNDHIGAON U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210804301 RES 7 12 13 9 20 21 20 20 20 40 130 69 199 9437008070 7/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

11 SUNDHIGAON SUNDHIGAON U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210804301 RES 7 12 13 9 20 21 20 20 20 40 130 69 199 9437008070 7/10/2025 THURSDAY

12 SRIPALLA SRIPALLAS P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210805701 RES 18 7 18 10 14 20 16 7 64 46 110 9438130029 7/11/2025 FRIDAY

13 7/12/2025 SATURDAY

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
School/ 

Anganwadi

6/23/2025

Class 
12

Total Number of children in 
institution

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Total

Class 
11

6/18/2025 WEDNESDAY

Male

School Code.

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 3 Female

SUNDAY

Pre Schooling

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

7/2/2025

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

RATHA YATRA
CHC REFERRAL

Anganwadi 
Code.

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTH OF JULY-2025

6/19/2025

Class 9

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHAClass 6

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Class 7 Class 8

CHC REFERRAL

Class 1

SUNDAY

Name of the Institution
Class 

10

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Class 56 week-3 year Class 23-6 Year Class 4

6/26/2025 THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

Day

WEDNESDAY

Enrolment Status

MONDAY

6/25/2025

6/20/2025

Visit Date



14 7/13/2025 SUNDAY

15 PANGA PANGA P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210810301 RES 11 15 13 9 11 18 10 12 40 59 99 8763223576 7/14/2025 MONDAY

16 7/15/2025 TUESDAY

17 NUAPADAR NUAPADAR P.S SCHOOL 21210820902 RES 17 28 21 28 16 72 38 110 7656074454 7/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

18 BAGHADANGERI BAGHADANGERI A.S SCHOOL 21210800101 RES 20 25 24 24 25 30 35 25 109 99 208 9438231218 7/17/2025 THURSDAY

19 BAGHADANGERI BAGHADANGERI A.S SCHOOL 21210800101 RES 20 25 24 24 25 30 35 25 109 99 208 9438231218 7/18/2025 FRIDAY

20 7/19/2025 SATURDAY

21 7/20/2025 SUNDAY

22 PIPALPADA PIPALPADA S.S SCHOOL 21210813301 RES 15 17 15 15 15 30 14 9 19 111 130 9438372981 7/21/2025 MONDAY

23 7/22/2025 TUESDAY

24 PAHIRAJU PAHIRAJU U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210826301 RES 8 7 18 21 18 37 21 12 15 23 64 116 180 9437921485 7/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

25 PAHIRAJU PAHIRAJU U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210826301 RES 8 7 18 21 18 37 21 12 15 23 64 116 180 9437921485 7/24/2025 THURSDAY

26 SADINGIA T.B.H.S SADINGIA SCHOOL 21210837651 RES 30 53 37 58 62 120 9438619076 7/25/2025 FRIDAY

27 7/26/2025 SATURDAY

28 7/27/2025 SUNDAY

29 RABINGIA RABINGIA KANYASHARM SCHOOL RES 0 95 95 8763518262 7/28/2025 MONDAY

30 7/29/2025 TUESDAY

31 NUAPADAR NUAPADAR CLG COLLAGE CLG 20 18 25 13 38 7/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

32  RABINGIA  RABINGIA CCI   SCHOOL       RES 0 0 30 0 30 9438764080 7/31/2025 THURSDAY

M F M F

1         DAMINGIA     DAMINGIA  S.S SCHOOL 21210808801 RES 15 16 27 33 40 39 23 5 99 101 200 9437921741 8/1/2025 FRIDAY

2 8/2/2025 SATURDAY

3 8/3/2025 SUNDAY

4         DAMINGIA     DAMINGIA S.S SCHOOL 21210808801 RES 15 16 27 33 40 39 23 5 99 101 200 9437921741 8/4/2025 MONDAY

5 8/5/2025 TUESDAY

6 KANGAPADA KANGAPADA S.S SCHOOL 21210815301 RES 14 35 33 32 36 34 11 63 132 195 8895488318 8/6/2025 WEDNESDAY

7 KANGAPADA KANGAPADA S.S SCHOOL 21210815301 RES 14 35 33 32 36 34 11 63 132 195 8895488318 8/7/2025 THURSDAY

8      TETKAPADAR    TETKAPADAR PS  SCHOOL NON RES 13 17 39

9      TETKAPADAR  TETKAPADAR   AWC     AWC 7 7 11 6 18 13 31

10 8/9/2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

SL 
NO.

Name of the Institution
Anganwadi 

Code.
School Code.

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

CHC REFERRAL

6 week-3 year

CHC REFERRAL

MONTH OF AUGUST-2025

RAKHI PURNIMA

SUNDAY

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Name of the village

CHC REFERRAL

3-6 Year

Enrolment Status

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 8

8/8/2025 FRIDAY

Total Number of children in 
institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

Pre Schooling

Class 1

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 4

School/ 
Anganwadi

Class 7 FemaleClass 9 Total
Class 

10

Visit Date
Class 

11
Class 2 Class 3 MaleClass 6

Day

Class 
12

Class 5



11 8/10/2025 SUNDAY

12         DAMINGIA DAMINGIA GIRLS H.S SCHOOL 21210808802 RES 0 140 140 9438256640 8/11/2025 MONDAY

13 8/12/2025 TUESDAY

14       NUAPADARBANABASI GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NUAPADAR 21210820901 NON-RES 118 120 238 8/13/2025 WEDNESDAY

15 NUAPADARBANABASI GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NUAPADAR 21210820901 NON-RES 118 120 238 8/14/2025 THURSDAY

16 8/15/2025 FRIDAY

17 8/16/2025 SATURDAY

18 8/17/2025 SUNDAY

19         PENAGIRI         PENAGIRI    AWC 10 3 5 9 15 12 27

20         PENAGIRI       PENAGIRI PS SCHOOL NON RES 15 17 32

21 8/19/2025 TUESDAY

22 BANIASAHI BANIASAHI AWC 3 5 4 6 7 11 18

23       BATIMUNDA       BATIMUNDA AWC 8 6 12 20 18 26 44

24       UPARPANGA      UPARPANGA AWC 8 7 10 9 18 16 34

25              PANGA              PANGA AWC 10 12 9 6 19 18 37

26      JIDINGIPADA      JIDINGIPADA AWC 13 9 15 13 28 22 50

27       BRUDIPADA       BRUDIPADA AWC 9 11 7 9 16 20 36

28 8/23/2025 SATURDAY

29 8/24/2025 SUNDAY

30      KELLAPADA   KELAPADA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210813401 NON-RES 26 23 26 29 27 25 23 31 124 86 210 9439470301 8/25/2025 MONDAY

31 8/26/2025 TUESDAY

32 8/27/2025 WEDNESDAY

33 8/28/2025 THURSDAY

34       KELLAPADA   KELAPADA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210813401 NON-RES 26 23 26 29 27 25 23 31 124 86 210
####
####

8/29/2025 FRIDAY

35 8/30/2025 SATURDAY

36 8/31/2025 SUNDAY

M F M F

1 KADAMPANGA KADAMPANGA AWC 20 25 20 20 40 45 85

2    BAUPANGA  BAUPANGA              AWC 22 12 16 19 38 31 69

3 9/2/2025 TUESDAY

4      KUMELSING      KUMELSING AWC 10 15 16 21 26 36 62

5      KUMELSING    KUMELSING PS SCHOOL NON RES 11 24 35

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

SL 
NO.

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Name of the village
Pre Schooling Day

Class 7 Class 8

Enrolment Status

Name of the Institution School Code.
Anganwadi 

Code.
School/ 

Anganwadi

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Class 
10

Class 9

Visit Date
Class 

11

WEDNESDAY8/20/2025

MONDAY8/18/2025

MONDAY

9/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

8/21/2025

9/1/2025

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

8/22/2025

Class 4

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2025

Class 6Class 3Class 2Class 1 Class 5

DEIC REFERRAL

Total Number of children in 
institution

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

DEIC REFERRAL

JANMASTHAMI

Female Total

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

3-6 Year6 week-3 year Class 
12

Male

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

INDEPENDENCE DAY

GANESH PUJA
NUAKHAI



6        KUSUPAJU        KUSUPAJU AWC 25 10 22 18 47 28 75

7        KUSUPAJU     KUSUPAJU PS SCHOOL NON RES 10 10 20

8 9/5/2025 FRIDAY

9 9/6/2025 SATURDAY

10 9/7/2025 SUNDAY

11      JARGIPADA      JARGIPADA AWC 11 10 12 5 33 15 48

12      JARGIPADA   JARGIPADA P.S. SCHOOL 21210820201 NON RES 18 14 32

13 9/9/2025 TUESDAY

14     BALANDAPADA   BALANDAPADA HS SCHOOL NON RES 205 165 370 9/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

15     BALANDAPADA   BALANDAPADA HS SCHOOL NON RES 205 165 370 9/11/2025 THURSDAY

16     BALANDAPADA   BALANDAPADA HS SCHOOL NON RES 205 165 370 9/12/2025 FRIDAY

17 9/13/2025 SATURDAY

18 9/14/2025 SUNDAY

19       PINDANGI PINDANGI B P.S. SCHOOL 21210837101 NON RES 19 11 31

20       PINDANGI       PINDANGI AWC 4 7 9 9 13 16 29

21 9/16/2025 TUESDAY

22 KOIRMANDU KOIRMANDU PUPS SCHOOL 21210800801 NON-RES 12 4 7 3 4 6 1 8 24 21 45 8895483392

23 KOIRMANDU KOIRMANDU AWC 15 20 12 20 27 40 67

24 KENDUGUDA KENDUGUDA  AWC 13 15 10 9 23 24 47

25       TITARPALA       TITARPALA    AWC 3 6 5 5 8 11 19

26       TITARPALA    TITARPALA P.S. SCHOOL 21210801401 NON RES 13 7 20

27     GOBARNALLA     GOBARNALLA    AWC 7 7 7 7 14 14 28

28 GOBARNALLA GOBARNALLA PS SCHOOL NON RES 32 14 46

29 9/20/2025 SATURDAY

30 9/21/2025 SUNDAY

31 HATAPADA SAHI HATAPADASAHI AWC 8 7 9 7 17 14 31

32 KATAPANGA-A KATAPANGA-A  AWC           14 16 18 12 32 28 60

33 9/23/2025 TUESDAY

34           KALADI           KALADI AWC           16 15 19 18 35 33 68

35        BALIGATA        BALIGATA AWC           18 24 13 14 31 38 69

36        MOTINGIA        MOTINGIA AWC           11 11 15 10 26 21 47

37            URKIA            URKIA AWC           9 9 9 7 18 16 34

38            URKIA          URKIA PS SCHOOL NON RES 16 9 25

39       DAKAPADA       DAKAPADA AWC           7 7 7 10 14 17 31

40            BAGALI            BAGALI AWC           10 13 9 10 19 23 42

41            BAGALI         BAGALI PS SCHOOL NON RES 8 17 25

42 9/27/2025 SATURDAY

43 9/28/2025 SUNDAY

44 9/29/2025 MONDAY

45 9/30/2025 TUESDAY

FRIDAY9/26/2025

THURSDAY

9/22/2025 MONDAY

9/19/2025 FRIDAY

THURSDAY9/25/2025

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

9/4/2025 THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY9/24/2025

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

ASTHAMI
SAPTAMI

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

GURU DIVAS

MONDAY

MONDAY

9/15/2025

9/17/2025

9/8/2025

WEDNESDAY

9/18/2025



M F M F

1 10/1/2025 WEDNESDAY

2 10/2/2025 THURSDAY

3 KRANDIBALI KRANDIBALI U.P.S SCHOOL 21210815601 NON-RES 11 5 4 14 7 18 16 20 55 40 95 9438363687

4 KRANDIBALI KRANDIBALI AWC 7 7 5 6 12 13 25

5 10/4/2025 SATURDAY

6 10/5/2025 SUNDAY

7 SANGAMAHA SANGAMAHA AWC 11 11 17 10 28 21 49

8 SANGAMAHA SANGAMAHA PS SCHOOL NON RES 23 15 38

9 10/7/2025 TUESDAY

10        MOTINGIA        MOTINGIA AWC 11 11 15 10 26 21 47

11 MOTINGIA MOTINGIA PUPS SCHOOL NON RES 25 17 42

12 KALADI KALADI AWC 16 15 19 18 35 33 68

13 KALADI KALADI PS SCHOOL NON RES 14 12 26

14 RABINGIA RABINGIA AWC 7 8 6 17 13 25 38

15 KATAPANGA B KATAPANGA B AWC 8 17 10 8 18 25 43

16 10/11/2025 SATURDAY

17 10/12/2025 SUNDAY

18 RABINGIA RABINGIA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210821102 NON-RES 20 12 17 20 12 33 21 25 76 84 160 8763768926

19 JARGIPADA JARGIPADA  AWC 11 10 12 5 33 15 48

20 10/14/2025 TUESDAY

21 KELAPADA-A KELAPADA-A AWC 7 23 11 14 18 37 55

22  KELAPADA-B  KELAPADA-B                   AWC 8 6 6 9 14 15 29

23 NUAPADAR NUAPADAR AWC 12 11 10 8 22 19 41

24  BILUPADAR  BILUPADAR                 AWC 16 15 17 15 33 30 63

25 BRUNGIJODI BRUNGIJODI AWC 8 7 9 11 17 18 35

26 BRUNGIJODI BRUNGIJODI PS SCHOOL NON RES 15 9 24

27 10/18/2025 SATURDAY

28 10/19/2025 SUNDAY

29 RABINGIA RABINGIA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210821102 NON-RES 20 12 17 20 12 33 21 25 76 84 160 8763768926

30 DAKAPADA DAKAPADA  AWC 7 7 7 10 14 17 31

31 10/21/2025 TUESDAY

Pre Schooling

MONTH OF OCTOBER-2025

MONDAY

10/20/2025

SL 
NO.

THURSDAY

10/8/2025

Total Number of children in 
institution

Class 3

KUMAR PURNIMA

NAVAMI

Visit Date
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHAClass 5 Class 9

MONDAY

Name of the Institution

CHC REFERRAL

10/6/2025

FRIDAY

10/17/2025

THURSDAY

10/3/2025

FRIDAY

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Class 
10

Day

FRIDAY10/10/2025

10/9/2025

WEDNESDAY

Name of the village

Enrolment Status

Class 
12

MONDAY

10/15/2025

Class 
11

10/13/2025

WEDNESDAY

School Code.

10/16/2025

School/ 
Anganwadi

SUNDAY

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

3-6 Year

Anganwadi 
Code.

Class 2

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

DIWALI

6 week-3 year

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Class 1

SUNDAY

Class 6 TotalFemaleClass 7 Class 8 MaleClass 4

DUSSHERA



32 UPARDAMINGIA UPARDAMINGIA AWC 15 9 10 14 25 23 48

33 UPARDAMINGIA  UPARDAMINGIA PS SCHOOL NON RES 18 20 38

34 DIMIRIGUDA I DIMIRIGUDA I  AWC 9 15 7 9 16 24 40

35 DIMIRIGUDA
GOVT. UGHS 

(NEW),DIMIRIGUDA
SCHOOL 21210804901 NON RES 90 70 160

36 DIMIRIGUDA
GOVT. UGHS 

(NEW),DIMIRIGUDA
SCHOOL 21210804901 NON RES 90 70 160

37 DIMIRIGUDA  II DIMIRIGUDA  II  AWC 6 9 12 13 18 22 40

38 10/25/2025 SATURDAY

39 10/26/2025 SUNDAY

40 KENDUGUDA KENDUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21210800701 NON-RES 6 8 7 11 8 20 20 40 9437409870

41 KENDUGUDA KENDUGUDA  AWC 13 15 10 9 23 24 47

42 10/28/2025 TUESDAY

43 GANDAPADA GANDAPADA  AWC 7 12 5 10 12 22 34

44 GANDAPADA GANDAPADA PS SCHOOL NON-RES 15 26 41

45 DANGERIKIA DANGERIKIA  AWC 9 11 8 12 17 23 40

46 DANGERIKIA  DANGERIKIA  PS SCHOOL NON-RES 22 17 39

47 NUAPADAR NUAPADAR  TOMES SCHOOL 21210820903 NON-RES 25 35 40 50 50 100 9438655259 10/31/2025 FRIDAY

M F M F

1 11/1/2025 SATURDAY

2 11/2/2025 SUNDAY

3      KAMATANA       KAMATANA AWC 12 13 3 6 15 19 34

4      KAMATANA      KAMATANA PS SCHOOL NON-RES 18 9 27

5 11/4/2025 TUESDAY

6 11/5/2025 WEDNESDAY

7 KAREKAMBA KAREKAMBA  AWC 9 10 10 12 19 22 41

8 KAREKAMBA KAREKAMBA UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 38 28 66

9 BAIRIKUMPA RAJENDRA H.S SCHOOL 21210813451 NON-RES 50 30 35 45 80 8763181191

10 SAGADIPADA SAGADIPADA  AWC 5 3 7 4 12 7 19

11 11/8/2025 SATURDAY

12 11/9/2025 SUNDAY

13 BARAPADA BARAPADA AWC         7 4 8 7 15 11 26

14 DAMADEI DAMADEI AWC         6 7 6 13 12 20 32

WEDNESDAY

10/23/2025

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2025

SL 
NO.

10/29/2025

FRIDAY

11/6/2025

WEDNESDAY

10/27/2025

THURSDAY

11/3/2025 MONDAY

MONDAY

10/22/2025

Visit Date

MONDAY

10/24/2025

Day

THURSDAY

Class 7

DEIC REFERRAL

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT Class 9

Class 
11

Female
School Code.

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Enrolment Status

Male

10/30/2025

Class 2Class 1 Class 8Class 4 Class 5
Class 

12

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Class 3
Class 

10

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

Total Number of children in 
institution

SUNDAY

6 week-3 year

Pre Schooling

Class 6

SUNDAY

Anganwadi 
Code.

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

KARTIK PURNIMA

3-6 Year

DEIC REFERRAL

Name of the InstitutionName of the village
School/ 

Anganwadi
Total

THURSDAY

11/7/2025

11/10/2025

FRIDAY



15 11/11/2025 TUESDAY

16 11/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 POKARI POKARI UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 77 68 145

18 BILURI BILURI   AWC 8 6 7 11 15 17 32

19 POKARI POKARI UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 77 68 145

20 POKARI POKARI  AWC 13 9 8 6 21 15 36

21 11/15/2025 SATURDAY

22 11/16/2025 SUNDAY

23 LATPANGIA LATPANGIA PS SCHOOL NON-RES 23 8 31

24 LATPANGIA LATPANGIA      AWC         8 4 13 4 21 8 29

25 11/18/2025 TUESDAY

26 DABARBALI DABARBALI P.S SCHOOL 21210836201 NON-RES 7 11 1 4 2 13 12 25 7655964001 11/19/2025 WEDNESDAY

27 TAMTENGIA                       TAMTENGIA U.P.S                  SCHOOL                 21210805901 NON-RES 20 6 7 3 6 5 2 6 32 23 55

28 TAMTENGIA                       TAMTENGIA                       AWC         6 10 12 14 18 24 42

29 PIDIAGUDA PIDIAGUDA P S. SCHOOL 21210804802 NON-RES 20 9 29 8895119777

30 PIDIAGUDA PIDIAGUDA AWC         12 9 5 13 17 22 39

31 11/22/2025 SATURDAY

32 11/23/2025 SUNDAY

33 MALLA MALLA UPS SCHOOL 21210809901 NON-RES 20 15 15 14 10 14 16 6 69 41 110 7655901877

34 TALAMALA TALAMALA AWC         5 5 9 4 14 9 23

35 11/25/2025 TUESDAY

37 MADAPADAR                     MADAPADAR P.S                                              SCHOOL 21210804201 NON-RES 9 9 18 9438761407

38 MADAPADAR MADAPADAR AWC 7 12 8 4 15 15 31

39  CHINGUDIKHOL  CHINGUDIKHOL AWC         6 7 6 4 12 11 23

41 CINGUDIKHOL CINGUDIKHOL PS SCHOOL 21210804201 NON RES 0 10 8 0 2 13 7 20 8895416216

42 SADINGIA SADINGIA AWC         8 10 9 9 17 19 36

43 SADINGIA SADINGIA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210837602 NON-RES 7 9 6 3 10 28 17 39 41 80 9439302985

44 11/29/2025 SATURDAY

45 11/30/2025 SUNDAY

M F M F

1 DAMINGIA DAMINGIA GIRLS H.S SCHOOL 21210808802 RES 0 100 100 9438256640 12/1/2025 MONDAY

FemaleClass 6Class 5

Pre Schooling

Class 2 Class 3

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Class 1

CHC REFERRAL

Class 4

SUNDAY

MONTH OF DECEMBER-2025

Day

11/27/2025

SL 
NO.

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

Name of the village Visit Date

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status

Anganwadi 
Code.

11/14/2025

THURSDAY

MONDAY

11/13/2025

11/24/2025 MONDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

11/21/2025

11/26/2025

School Code.

3-6 Year6 week-3 year

Class 
12

Male Total

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Class 
11

Class 7

PRATHAMSTHAMI

Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

DEIC REFERRAL

Total Number of children in 
institution

11/20/2025 THURSDAY

11/17/2025

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

11/28/2025

WEDNESDAY

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi



2 12/2/2025 TUESDAY

3 KANGAPADA KANGAPADA S.S SCHOOL 21210815301 RES 14 35 33 32 36 34 11 63 132 195 8895488318 12/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

4 KANGAPADA KANGAPADA S.S SCHOOL 21210815301 RES 14 35 33 32 36 34 11 63 132 195 8895488318 12/4/2025 THURSDAY

5 RABINGIA RABINGIA  CCI SCHOOL RES 30 0 30 9438764080

6  RABINGIA                                     RABINGIA KANYASHARM                                  SCHOOL RES                       0 95 95 8763518262

7 12/6/2025 SATURDAY

8 12/7/2025 SUNDAY

9 PIPALPADA PIPALPADA S.S SCHOOL 21210813301 RES 15 17 15 15 15 30 14 9 19 111 130 9438372981 12/8/2025 MONDAY

10 12/9/2025 TUESDAY

11 DAMINGIA  S.S DAMINGIA  S.S SCHOOL 21210808801 RES 15 16 27 33 40 39 23 5 99 101 200 9437921741 12/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

12 DAMINGIA S.S DAMINGIA S.S SCHOOL 21210808801 RES 15 16 27 33 40 39 23 5 99 101 200 9437921741 12/11/2025 THURSDAY

13 NUAPADAR NUAPADAR P.S SCHOOL 21210820902 RES 17 28 21 28 16 72 38 110 7656074454 12/12/2025 FRIDAY

14 12/13/2025 SATURDAY

15 12/14/2025 SUNDAY

16 GERUPADA GERUPADA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210812801 NON-RES 14 23 18 15 15 10 10 14 66 53 119 8895951681 12/15/2025 MONDAY

17 12/16/2025 TUESDAY

18 PAHIRAJU PAHIRAJU U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210826301 RES 8 7 18 21 18 37 21 12 15 23 64 116 180 9437921485 12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

19 PAHIRAJU PAHIRAJU U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210826301 RES 8 7 18 21 18 37 21 12 15 23 64 116 180 9437921485 12/18/2025 THURSDAY

20 SADINGIA T.B.H.S SADINGIA SCHOOL 21210837651 RES 30 53 37 58 62 120 9438619076 12/19/2025 FRIDAY

21 12/20/2025 SATURDAY

22 12/21/2025 SUNDAY

23 KODURAHA KADURAHA AWC      8 9 9 11 17 20 37

24 SUNDHIGAN SUNDHIGAN AWC      6 8 6 9 12 17 29

25 12/23/2025 TUESDAY

26        KARUKAJA       KARUKAJA     AWC 6 8 12 9 18 17 35

27 KALIKUTI KALIKUTI AWC      6 5 6 11 12 16 28

28 12/25/2025 THURSDAY

29 GERUPADA GERUPADA AWC      10 15 10 20 20 35 55

30 BEHENGIA BEHENGIA AWC      5 6 5 10 10 16 26

31 12/27/2025 SATURDAY

32 12/28/2025 SUNDAY

33  LADADI  LADADI AWC      22 19 8 20 30 39 69

34 BRUDIPADA BRUDIPADA AWC      6 3 5 4 11 7 18

35 12/30/2025 TUESDAY

36 KATAPANGA KATAPANGA P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210835301 RES 17 18 20 17 18 66 24 90 9439547964 12/31/2025 WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

12/22/2025

12/5/2025 FRIDAY

CHC REFERRAL

12/26/2025

12/24/2025

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

12/29/2025

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

X-MASS

MONTH OF JANUARY-2025

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

FRIDAY



M F M F

1 1/1/2026 THURSDAY

2 LENDRIGAON LENDRIGAON P.S. SCHOOL 21210836101 NON-RES 17 18 35

3 LENDRIGAON LENDRIGAON AWC 10 15 10 13 20 28 48

4 1/3/2026 SATURDAY

5 1/4/2026 SUNDAY

6 BATIMUNDA BATIMUNDA P.S SCHOOL 21210800202 NON-RES 10 4 4 5 2 14 11 25 9439568545

7 BATIMUNDA BATIMUNDA AWC 8 6 12 20 18 26 44

8 BAUPANGA BAUPANGA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210800301 RES 12 13 12 14 11 15 47 62 9439623447

9 1/6/2026 TUESDAY

10 KAILAMBA KAILAMBA P.S. SCHOOL 21210813101 NON-RES 12 15 27

11 KAILAMBA KAILAMBA AWC 8 6 6 10 14 16 30

12 BAGHADANGERI BAGHADANGERI A.S SCHOOL 21210800101 RES 20 25 24 24 25 30 35 25 109 99 208 9438231218 1/8/2026 THURSDAY

13 BAGHADANGERI BAGHADANGERI A.S SCHOOL 21210800101 RES 20 25 24 24 25 30 35 25 109 99 208 9438231218 1/9/2026 FRIDAY

14 1/10/2026 SATURDAY

15 1/11/2026 SUNDAY

16 PANGA PANGA P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210810301 RES 11 15 13 9 11 18 10 12 40 59 99 8763223576 1/12/2026 MONDAY

17 1/13/2026 TUESDAY

18 1/14/2026 WEDNESDAY

19 SUNDHIGAON SUNDHIGAON U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210804301 RES 7 12 13 9 20 21 20 20 20 40 130 69 199 9437008070 1/15/2026 THURSDAY

20 SUNDHIGAON SUNDHIGAON U.G.H.S SCHOOL 21210804301 RES 7 12 13 9 20 21 20 20 20 40 130 69 199 9437008070 1/16/2026 FRIDAY

21 1/17/2026 SATURDAY

22 1/18/2026 SUNDAY

23 SRIPALLA SRIPALLAS P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210805701 RES 18 7 18 10 14 20 16 7 64 46 110 9438130029 1/19/2026 MONDAY

24 1/20/2026 TUESDAY

25 LUISINGH U.G.H.S LUISINGH SCHOOL 21210819001 RES 14 13 16 19 25 35 33 27 18 10 94 116 210 8249712713 1/21/2026 WEDNESDAY

26 LUISINGH U.G.H.S LUISINGH SCHOOL 21210819001 RES 14 13 16 19 25 35 33 27 18 10 94 116 210 8249712713 1/22/2026 THURSDAY

27 1/23/2026 FRIDAY

28 1/24/2026 SATURDAY

29 1/25/2026 SUNDAY

30 1/26/2026 MONDAY

31 1/27/2026 TUESDAY

32 KOIRMANDU KOIRMANDU PUPS SCHOOL 21210800801 NON-RES 12 4 7 3 4 6 1 8 24 21 45 8895483392

33 KOIRMANDU KOIRMANDU AWC 15 20 12 20 27 40 67

34 JAJESHPANGA JAJESPANGA U.P.S SCHOOL 21210809201 NON-RES 12 4 14 10 11 10 19 10 44 46 90 9439571668

NETAJI JAYANTI/SARASWATI PUJA

Class 
12

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

DEIC REFERRAL

TotalClass 9

CHC REFERRAL

Class 5

School/ 
Anganwadi

Male

Name of the Institution
Class 

11

Visit DateSchool Code.

Class 1 Class 7Class 4

1/5/2026

1/2/2026

1/7/2026

WEDNESDAY

1/29/2026

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

SL 
NO.

FRIDAY

1/28/2026

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

THURSDAY

MONDAY

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 
10

Class 8

Day

SUNDAY

Class 6Class 3

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Class 2 Female

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Name of the village

MAKAR SANKRANTI

NEW YEAR

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

3-6 Year

WEDNESDAY

Anganwadi 
Code.



35 JAJESHPANGA JAJESHPANGA AWC 15 16 26 17 41 33 74

36 KADAMPANGA KADAMPANGA AWC 20 25 20 20 40 45 85

37    BAUPANGA  BAUPANGA AWC 22 12 16 19 38 31 69

38 1/31/2026 SATURDAY

M F M F

1 2/1/2026 SUNDAY

2 SUNARDEI SUNARDEI P.S SCHOOL 21210837601 NON-RES 9 8 2 6 1 9 17 26 8280052459

3 SUNARDEI SUNARDEI AWC 10 17 17 10 27 27 54

4 2/3/2026 TUESDAY

5 KOILLARI KOILLARY P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210813501 NON-RES 5 6 4 4 5 8 5 4 21 20 41 9437427430

6 KOILLARI KOILLARI AWC 11 6 12 9 23 15 38

7 KALIPANGA KALIPANGA P.S. SCHOOL 21210820501 NON-RES 12 12 24

8 KALIPANGA KALIPANGA AWC 14 7 7 10 21 17 38

9 GURUPADA GURUPADA P.S. SCHOOL 21210812901 NON-RES 21 10 31

10 GURUPADA GURUPADA AWC 7 4 10 5 17 9 26

11 2/7/2026 SATURDAY

12 2/8/2026 SUNDAY

13 SRAMBUGUDA SRAMBUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21210816701 NON-RES 9 3 12

14 GADEIPADAR GADEIPADAR      AWC 5 6 8 14 13 20 33

15 2/10/2026 TUESDAY

16 BALIGATA BALIGATA P.U.P.S SCHOOL 21210808601 NON-RES 23 17 40

17 BALIGATA BALIGATA AWC 18 24 13 14 31 38 69

18 LAMBAKHETA LAMBAKHETA AWC 5 7 5 9 10 16 26

19  BATABAHALI  BATABAHALI AWC 30 15 17 14 47 29 76

20 BANDADANI BANDADANI AWC 12 14 16 3 28 17 45

21 PINDANGI PINDANGI AWC 4 7 9 9 13 16 29

22 2/14/2026 SATURDAY

23 2/15/2026 SUNDAY

24 BANIASAHI BANIASAHI AWC 3 5 4 6 7 11 18

25  BALANDAPADA  BALANDAPADA AWC 19 16 18 12 37 28 65

26 2/17/2026 TUESDAY

MaleClass 4Class 3
Class 

10
Class 9 Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year Class 8 FemaleClass 6 Class 7

CHC REFERRAL

Enrolment Status

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Pre Schooling

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

MONDAY

Day

2/2/2026

2/4/2026 WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

1/29/2026

MONDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

Name of the village
SL 

NO.

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

2/9/2026

FRIDAY

2/5/2026

1/30/2026

2/11/2026

THURSDAY

2/16/2026

2/12/2026 THURSDAY

2/13/2026 FRIDAY

MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2025

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 2

Total Number of children in 
institution

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

School Code.Name of the Institution
Anganwadi 

Code.

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

School/ 
Anganwadi Class 

12
Class 1

Visit Date
Class 

11
Class 5

2/6/2026

THURSDAY



27 SUBERPANGA SUBERPANGA AWC 18 19 28 12 46 31 77

28 DADILAI DADILAI AWC 8 18 17 16 25 34 59

29 DUDUPANGA DUDUPANGA AWC AWC 10 14 10 10 20 24 44

30 PAHIRAJU PAHIIRAJU AWC AWC 15 10 33 22 48 32 80

31 KIAMUNDA KIAMUNDA AWC 18 18 14 17 32 35 67

32 KATAPANGA-A KATAPANGA-A  AWC 14 16 18 12 32 28 60

33 2/21/2026 SATURDAY

34 2/22/2026 SUNDAY

35 SATAKOS SATAKOS AWC 10 10 17 9 27 19 46

36 SULE SULE NPS SCHOOL 21210838201 NON-RES 10 7 17

37 2/24/2026 TUESDAY

38 KUMBHARIPADAR KUMBHARIPADAR AWC 5 10 6 9 11 19 30

39 TILAKPADI TILAKPADI AWC 7 10 5 8 12 18 30

40 BAGHADANGERI BAGHADANGERI AWC 21 22 15 17 36 39 75

41 TALAPANGA TALAPANGA AWC 7 8 5 6 12 14 26

42 JAJESPANGAADIVASI P. UCHA BIDYAPITHA, JAJESPANGASCHOOL 21210809271 NON-RES 36 14 50

43 RANGAPANGA RANGAPANGA AWC 5 8 5 9 10 17 27

44 2/28/2026 SATURDAY

M F M F

1 3/1/2026 SUNDAY

2 NATHAPADAR NATHAPADAR AWC 3 6 3 6 6 12 18

3 URKIA URKIA AWC 9 9 9 7 18 16 34

4 3/3/2026 TUESDAY

5 TILAKAPANGA TILAKAPANGA AWC 16 5 17 14 33 19 52

6 BRUDIGUDA BRUDIGUDA AWC 5 3 8 2 13 5 18

7 3/5/2026 THURSDAY

8 JAYALAMBA JAYALAMBA AWC                 3 9 7 6 10 15 25

9 GANIBALI GANIBALI P.S SCHOOL 21210803701 NON-RES 6 3 2 3 5 9 10 19 9438244383

10 3/7/2026 SATURDAY

11 3/8/2026 SUNDAY

12 SRIPALLA SRIPALLA AWC 10 8 14 13 24 21 45

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Pre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHAClass 86 week-3 year Male

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

MONTH OF MARCH-2025

CHC REFERRAL

Visit DateSchool Code.

CHC REFERRAL

Day

2/27/2026

THURSDAY

MONDAY

3/9/2026

FRIDAY

2/18/2026

3/2/2026

WEDNESDAY

2/25/2026

3/6/2026

THURSDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

2/23/2026

Enrolment Status

SUNDAY

Class 9

FRIDAY

2/19/2026

2/26/2026

Total Number of children in 
institution

Class 6Class 4

Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

3-6 Year

Anganwadi 
Code.

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

CHC REFERRAL

Class 7

SL 
NO.

HOLI

Female
Class 

11
Class 

12

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS

Class 5 Total
Class 

10

DEIC REFERRAL

2/20/2026

3/4/2026

FRIDAY

MONDAY



13 BADIGUDA BADIGUDA AWC 7 14 11 7 18 21 39

14 3/10/2026 TUESDAY

15 SUMERUBANDH SUMERUBANDH AWC 13 18 9 4 22 22 44

16 KILERPANGA KILERPANGA AWC 6 6 10 12 16 18 34

17 MINGUNUPADAR MINGUNUPADAR AWC 7 9 12 5 19 14 33

18 SAULPADA SAULPADA AWC 16 12 17 9 33 21 54

19 HATAPADA SAHI HATAPADASAHI AWC 8 7 9 7 17 14 31

20 TITARPALA TITARPALA AWC 3 6 5 5 8 11 19

21 3/14/2026 SATURDAY

22 3/15/2026 SUNDAY

23 UPARPANGA UPARPANGA AWC 8 7 10 9 18 16 34

24     PANGA                                PANGA AWC 10 12 9 6 19 18 37

25 3/17/2026 TUESDAY

26 GADADY GADADY AWC 4 3 4 8 8 11 19

27 JATANIKHOLA JATANIKHOLA AWC 5 4 8 8 13 12 25

28 JURUDI JURUDI AWC 7 11 10 14 17 25 42

29  RAIGUDA RAIGUDA AWC 24 20 15 20 39 40 79

30 BHATUL BHATUL AWC 12 10 10 10 22 20 42 3/20/2026 FRIDAY

31 3/21/2026 SATURDAY

32 3/22/2026 SUNDAY

33 MALLA MALLA AWC 19 15 22 20 41 35 76 3/23/2026 MONDAY

34 3/24/2026 TUESDAY

35 JIDINGIPADA JIDINGIPADA AWC 13 9 15 13 28 22 50

36 BRUDIPADA BRUDIPADA AWC 9 11 7 9 16 20 36

37 BARAHALA BARAHALA AWC 4 4 17 14 21 18 39

38                    GLOT                              GLOT AWC 13 13 16 17 29 30 59

39 KULETPADA         KULETPADA AWC 15 9 10 15 25 24 49

40 3/27/2026 FRIDAY

41 3/28/2026 SATURDAY

42 3/29/2026 SUNDAY

43 GOBARNALLA GOBARNALLA AWC 7 7 7 7 14 14 28 3/30/2026 MONDAY

44 3/31/2026 TUESDAY

45

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

ID-UL-FITRTE

DEIC REFERRAL

RAM NAVAMI

3/12/2026

FRIDAY

3/9/2026

3/11/2026

3/13/2026

WEDNESDAY

3/16/2026

3/25/2026

DEIC REFERRAL

THURSDAY

CHC REFERRAL

WEDNESDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

MONDAY

3/18/2026

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

3/19/2026

MONDAY

SUNDAY

WEDNESDAY

3/26/2026 THURSDAY


